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Session 6

TUE 24 MAY 2022  10:00AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 149 Sj Girls (32-34kg) TANVI CHD

SARSWATI LOHAR JHA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT ASM

SKM

MAH

CHT

KAR

BIDYUT PHUKAN

PRITAM SALVE

SUNIL SINGH

TIRATH RAUT

V K SINGH

29:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 150 Sj Girls (32-34kg) PRAKSHI YADAV DEL

AKSHADA JADAV MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R RAJBHARAT MAN

UTK

MP

RAJ

J&K

BIDYANAND SALAM

B S RAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

RAJESH GODARA

SANDEEP

29:28

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 151 Sj Girls (34-36kg) MANPREET KAUR PUN

AARYA GARDE MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM PRITAM SALVE CHT

ASM

CHT

HP

KAR

KULDEEP SONKER

BIDYUT PHUKAN

TIRATH RAUT

NARENDER

V K SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 152 Sj Girls (34-36kg) KHYATI PANWAR DEL

SAKSHI HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUNIL SINGH MAN

SSCB

J&K

UTK

MAH

BIDYANAND SALAM

R RAJBHARAT

SANDEEP

B S RAWAT

RASMI BHAGAT

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 153 Sj Girls (36-38kg) MAHEK VERMA DEL

SONIKA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUNIL SINGH MAN

SSCB

J&K

RAJ

MAH

BIDYANAND SALAM

R RAJBHARAT

SANDEEP

RAJESH GODARA

RASMI BHAGAT

28:29

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 154 Sj Girls (36-38kg) MONIKA N B KER

DURPATA SAUT MAH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY DEL

CHT

MP

ASM

PUN

MUKESH KALOSIYA

KULDEEP SONKER

GIRDHARI SINGH

BIDYUT PHUKAN

MOH. HABIB

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

7 155 Sj Girls (38-40kg) K KAVIYA TN

TAI PINA ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN BIDYANAND SALAM MAH

SKM

CHT

UTK

J&K

RASMI BHAGAT

PRITAM SALVE

TIRATH RAUT

B S RAWAT

SANDEEP

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:25

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 156 Sj Girls (38-40kg) SADHNA UP

DEEPIKA GUJAR RAJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MOH. HABIB KAR

MAH

SSCB

MP

ASM

V K SINGH

SUNIL SINGH

R RAJBHARAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

BIDYUT PHUKAN

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 157 Sj Girls (40-42kg) ANAM UTK

ADITI GOA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER RSPB

DEL

CHT

RAJ

J&K

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

MUKESH KALOSIYA

KULDEEP SONKER

RAJESH GODARA

SANDEEP

29:28

28:29

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 158 Sj Girls (40-42kg) AASHIMA SINGH PUN

AMAK SONAM ARU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR V K SINGH MAN

UTK

CHT

SKM

MAH

BIDYANAND SALAM

B S RAWAT

TIRATH RAUT

PRITAM SALVE

RASMI BHAGAT

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 159 Sj Girls (42-44kg) JAI SHRI RAJ

ARSDEEP KAUR CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT PHUKAN SSCB

MP

CHT

MAH

HP

R RAJBHARAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

KULDEEP SONKER

SUNIL SINGH

NARENDER

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 160 Sj Girls (42-44kg) HIMANSHI KUMARI MP

CHANDIRIKA PUJARI GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIYA RAJ

RSPB

J&K

PUN

UTK

RAJESH GODARA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP

MOH. HABIB

B S RAWAT

27:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 161 Sj Girls (44-46kg) RADHA MANI MAN

PAYAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R RAJBHARAT MAH

SKM

MAH

CHT

KAR

RASMI BHAGAT

PRITAM SALVE

SUNIL SINGH

TIRATH RAUT

V K SINGH

26:28

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 162 Sj Girls (44-46kg) GOURI GOSWAMI DEL

DEEPIKA GOUR MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP HP

MAN

ASM

UTK

RAJ

NARENDER

BIDYANAND SALAM

BIDYUT PHUKAN

B S RAWAT

RAJESH GODARA

30:27

30:27

29:27

30:24

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 163 Sj Girls (46-48kg) MUSHKAN BISHNOI RAJ

KANISHKA CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUNIL SINGH CHT

CHT

SSCB

MAH

MP

TIRATH RAUT

KULDEEP SONKER

R RAJBHARAT

RASMI BHAGAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

16 164 Sj Girls (46-48kg) DEEPTI HAR

PORINITA DAS ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT MAN

HP

KAR

SKM

CHT

BIDYANAND SALAM

NARENDER

V K SINGH

PRITAM SALVE

TIRATH RAUT

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 165 Sj Girls (48-50kg) MANISHA BHATI RAJ

BHOOMIKA HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY MAH

MAH

ASM

SSCB

CHT

RASMI BHAGAT

SUNIL SINGH

BIDYUT PHUKAN

R RAJBHARAT

KULDEEP SONKER

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 166 Sj Girls (48-50kg) ROSHANI TN

SHREYA SINGH GUJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJESH GODARA MP

UTK

DEL

KAR

PUN

GIRDHARI SINGH

B S RAWAT

MUKESH KALOSIYA

V K SINGH

MOH. HABIB

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 167 Sj Girls (50-52kg) KRAPSI YUN ARU

DIVYA JAWALI KAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM PRITAM SALVE RSPB

ASM

MAH

CHT

J&K

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

BIDYUT PHUKAN

SUNIL SINGH

TIRATH RAUT

SANDEEP

28:29

30:25

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 168 Sj Girls (50-52kg) SAVREET KAUR PUN

NAVYA BHUKYA TEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY HP

MAN

CHT

KAR

RAJ

NARENDER

BIDYANAND SALAM

KULDEEP SONKER

V K SINGH

RAJESH GODARA

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 169 Sj Girls (52-54kg) DIVYANSHI UP

SHWETA NEGI HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUNIL SINGH MP

PUN

RSPB

SSCB

UTK

GIRDHARI SINGH

MOH. HABIB

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

R RAJBHARAT

B S RAWAT

25:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

22 170 Sj Girls (52-54kg)

MAHI BISHT UTK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 171 Sj Girls (54-57kg) YOGIMA KALYAL PUN

HARATHI PUTCHA AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIYA MAH

MP

ASM

CHT

HP

RASMI BHAGAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

BIDYUT PHUKAN

TIRATH RAUT

NARENDER

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 172 Sj Girls (54-57kg) NIRANJANA R RAJESH KER

KAVIYA JOSHI GUJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN BIDYANAND SALAM MAH

CHT

ASM

UTK

RSPB

RASMI BHAGAT

TIRATH RAUT

BIDYUT PHUKAN

B S RAWAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 173 Sj Girls (57-60kg) HANSHIKHA HAR

PRITISHA TIWARI WB

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH RAJ

DEL

CHT

PUN

HP

RAJESH GODARA

MUKESH KALOSIYA

KULDEEP SONKER

MOH. HABIB

NARENDER

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 174 Sj Girls (57-60kg) NIKASHITA KONWAR ASM

RASHI POONIYA RAJ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR V K SINGH SSCB

UTK

MAN

SKM

MAH

R RAJBHARAT

B S RAWAT

BIDYANAND SALAM

PRITAM SALVE

SUNIL SINGH

29:28

26:30

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 175 Sj Girls (60-63kg) BARINA J&K

KEERTHANA PON

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT MAH

PUN

DEL

ASM

MAN

RASMI BHAGAT

MOH. HABIB

MUKESH KALOSIYA

BIDYUT PHUKAN

BIDYANAND SALAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 176 Sj Girls (60-63kg) YAMSONA SUVVA SIK

NABAM ANIA ARU BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY KAR

MAH

RAJ

HP

J&K

V K SINGH

SUNIL SINGH

RAJESH GODARA

NARENDER

SANDEEP

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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