

## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### TUE 24 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	149	Sj Girls (32-34kg)		RED BLUE	TANVI SARSWATI LOHAR		CHD JHA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	МАН	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM MAH CHT	BIDYUT PHUKAN PRITAM SALVE SUNIL SINGH TIRATH RAUT V K SINGH			29:27 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
2	150	Sj Girls (32-34kg)		RED	PRAKSHI YADAV		DEL				
_	.00	oj emie (ez e mg)		BLUE	AKSHADA JADAV		MAH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SSCB	R RAJBHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MP RAJ	BIDYANAND SALAN B S RAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH RAJESH GODARA SANDEEP	1		29:28 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
3	151	Sj Girls (34-36kg)		RED BLUE	MANPREET KAUR AARYA GARDE		PUN MAH	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SKM	PRITAM SALVE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM CHT HP	KULDEEP SONKER BIDYUT PHUKAN TIRATH RAUT NARENDER V K SINGH			- - - -
4	152	Sj Girls (34-36kg)		RED	KHYATI PANWAR		DEL				
		, ,		BLUE	SAKSHI		HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	МАН	SUNIL SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB J&K UTK	BIDYANAND SALAN R RAJBHARAT SANDEEP B S RAWAT RASMI BHAGAT	1		30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
5	152	Sj Girls (36-38kg)		RED	MAHEK VERMA		DEL				
3	100	oj anis (so song)		BLUE	SONIKA		HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAH	SUNIL SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB J&K RAJ	BIDYANAND SALAN R RAJBHARAT SANDEEP RAJESH GODARA RASMI BHAGAT	1		28:29 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
6	154	Sj Girls (36-38kg)		RED BLUE	MONIKA N B DURPATA SAUT		KER MAH	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHT MP ASM	MUKESH KALOSIYA KULDEEP SONKER GIRDHARI SINGH BIDYUT PHUKAN MOH. HABIB		ΠZ	9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
7	155	Sj Girls (38-40kg)		RED BLUE	K KAVIYA TAI PINA		TN ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SKM CHT UTK	RASMI BHAGAT PRITAM SALVE TIRATH RAUT B S RAWAT SANDEEP			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:25 29:28
8	156	Sj Girls (38-40kg)		RED BLUE	SADHNA DEEPIKA GUJAR		UP RAJ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PUN	мон. навів	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SSCB MP	V K SINGH SUNIL SINGH R RAJBHARAT GIRDHARI SINGH BIDYUT PHUKAN			28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29



## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### TUE 24 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	157	Sj Girls (40-42kg)		RED BLUE	ANAM ADITI		UTK GOA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	НР	NARENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHT RAJ	HIMANSHU CHOUL MUKESH KALOSIYI KULDEEP SONKEF RAJESH GODARA SANDEEP	Ą		29:28 28:29 30:27 27:30 29:28
10	158	Sj Girls (40-42kg)		RED BLUE	AASHIMA SINGH AMAK SONAM		PUN ARU	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KAR	V K SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK CHT SKM	BIDYANAND SALAI B S RAWAT TIRATH RAUT PRITAM SALVE RASMI BHAGAT	И		29:28 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
11	159	Sj Girls (42-44kg)		RED BLUE	JAI SHRI ARSDEEP KAUR		RAJ CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	BIDYUT PHUKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP CHT MAH	R RAJBHARAT GIRDHARI SINGH KULDEEP SONKEF SUNIL SINGH NARENDER	ł		30:26 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
12	160	Sj Girls (42-44kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHI KUMARI CHANDIRIKA PUJARI		MP GOA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MUKESH KALOSIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB J&K PUN	RAJESH GODARA HIMANSHU CHOUL SANDEEP MOH. HABIB B S RAWAT	DHARY		27:30 25:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
13	161	Sj Girls (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	RADHA MANI PAYAL		MAN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	R RAJBHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SKM MAH CHT	RASMI BHAGAT PRITAM SALVE SUNIL SINGH TIRATH RAUT V K SINGH	VVI	5.0	26:28 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
14	162	Sj Girls (44-46kg)		RED BLUE	GOURI GOSWAMI DEEPIKA GOUR		DEL MP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN ASM UTK	NARENDER BIDYANAND SALAI BIDYUT PHUKAN B S RAWAT RAJESH GODARA	И		30:27 30:27 29:27 30:24 30:27
15	163	Sj Girls (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	MUSHKAN BISHNOI KANISHKA		RAJ CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	SUNIL SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SSCB MAH	TIRATH RAUT KULDEEP SONKEF R RAJBHARAT RASMI BHAGAT GIRDHARI SINGH	R		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
16	164	Sj Girls (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPTI PORINITA DAS		HAR ASM	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP KAR SKM	BIDYANAND SALAI NARENDER V K SINGH PRITAM SALVE TIRATH RAUT	И		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9



## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### TUE 24 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	165	Sj Girls (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	MANISHA BHATI BHOOMIKA HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM SSCB	BLUE  RASMI BHAGAT SUNIL SINGH BIDYUT PHUKAN R RAJBHARAT KULDEEP SONKER	RSC	R1	- - - -
18	166	Sj Girls (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	ROSHANI SHREYA SINGH RAJESH GODARA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL KAR	BLUE GIRDHARI SINGH B S RAWAT MUKESH KALOSIY, V K SINGH MOH. HABIB	WP A	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
19	167	Sj Girls (50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SKM	KRAPSI YUN DIVYA JAWALI PRITAM SALVE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH CHT	RED  HIMANSHU CHOUE BIDYUT PHUKAN SUNIL SINGH TIRATH RAUT SANDEEP	WP	4:1	28:29 30:25 30:27 29:28 30:27
20	168	Sj Girls (50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SAVREET KAUR NAVYA BHUKYA HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN CHT KAR	RED  NARENDER BIDYANAND SALAN KULDEEP SONKER V K SINGH RAJESH GODARA		4:1	30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27 30:27
21	169	Sj Girls (52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	DIVYANSHI SHWETA NEGI SUNIL SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB SSCB	BLUE GIRDHARI SINGH MOH. HABIB HIMANSHU CHOUL R RAJBHARAT B S RAWAT	WP	5:0	25:30 27:30 26:30 25:30 26:30
22	170	Sj Girls (52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MAHI BISHT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UTK	BLUE	WO		<u>-</u> -
23	171	Sj Girls (54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	YOGIMA KALYAL HARATHI PUTCHA MUKESH KALOSIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP ASM CHT	RED  RASMI BHAGAT GIRDHARI SINGH BIDYUT PHUKAN TIRATH RAUT NARENDER	RSC	R1	- - - -
24	172	Sj Girls (54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	NIRANJANA R RAJESH KAVIYA JOSHI BIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM UTK	BLUE  RASMI BHAGAT  TIRATH RAUT  BIDYUT PHUKAN  B S RAWAT  HIMANSHU CHOUL	RSC	R1	- - - - -

Data Service
BX0000Z08\_C74 11.0



## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### TUE 24 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	173	Sj Girls (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	HANSHIKHA PRITISHA TIWARI		HAR WB	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MP	GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHT PUN	RAJESH GODARA MUKESH KALOSIYA KULDEEP SONKER MOH. HABIB NARENDER			- - - -
26	174	Sj Girls (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	NIKASHITA KONWAR RASHI POONIYA		ASM RAJ	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KAR	V K SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAN SKM	R RAJBHARAT B S RAWAT BIDYANAND SALAN PRITAM SALVE SUNIL SINGH	1		29:28 26:30 30:27 28:29 27:30
27	175	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	BARINA KEERTHANA		J&K PON	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	СНТ	TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL ASM	RASMI BHAGAT MOH. HABIB MUKESH KALOSIYA BIDYUT PHUKAN BIDYANAND SALAN			- - - -
28	176	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	YAMSONA SUVVA NABAM ANIA		SIK ARU	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RAJ	V K SINGH SUNIL SINGH RAJESH GODARA NARENDER SANDEEP			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points			